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SUNBRELLA

Technical sheet

CHARACTERISTICS

WARP

GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS

100% Sunbrella® acrylic

Composition
Finish
Weave
Weight
Width

Roll length

FABRIC RESISTANCE

Tear strength
Oil-resistant properties
Tensile strength
Elongation at break
Schmerber

Spray test

Air permeability

COLOUR-FASTNESS

Colour fastness UV - indoor
Colour fastness UV - outdoor - 1000h
Colour fastness under dry friction

Colour fastness under wet friction

USES

Guarantee

Recommended use

VALUES

Special marine treatment

Canvas

300

152

50

140

34

400

31.62

10

2.5

90

30

UNITS

g/m?
cm

ml

daN
class /8
daN/5cm
%

mm
class /5

I/m?/s

class /8
class /5
class /5

class /5

years

STANDARDS

ISO 7211-1

ISO 3801

EN 1773

1SO 13937-1

ISO 14419

1SO 13934-1

ISO 13934-1

ISO 811

I1SO 4920

1ISO 9237

ISO 105 B02

I1SO 105 B04

ISO 105X12

1ISO 105X12

Sprayhood, Rear enclosure, Bimini top, Cockpit enclosure, UV band,
Windscreen cover, Dodger, Console cover, Lazybag

This product's values may vary with a tolerance of = 5%
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sunbrella

OEKO-TEX®

CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES
- A N

CQ 638/2IFTH

Tested for harmful substances.
www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

150 9001
1S0 14001
OHSAS 18001

BUREAU VERITAS
Certification
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